3
Contents
Contact your local Elevation Partner:
Explore our wide range of lifting, handling and manoeuvring solutions.
4 - 5
6 - 7
8 - 10

available.
Mobile Scissor Lift Table Specification
Here are our standard specifications for our Elevation Mobile Scissor Lift Tables. Remember – if these aren’t
quite right, we specialise in designing and manufacturing bespoke solutions specifically tailored to your
application. Find out more about our bespoke solutions on page 14.
Light Duty Mobile Scissor Lift Table Standard Specifi cations
Model Material Capacity (kg) Lift Height (mm) Platform
L x W (mm)
Closed Height
(mm)
Unladen Weight
(kg)
Approx. Pumps
to Lift
SC-150-S-M Steel 150kg 780mm 760 x 450mm 255mm 27kg 14 seconds
SC-150-S-M-ALU-PC Aluminium 150kg 780mm 760 x 450mm 255mm 41kg 14 seconds
Medium Duty Mobile Scissor Lift Tables Standard Specifi cations
Model Capacity (kg) Lift Height
(mm) Operation Pl Platform
L x W (mm)
Closed Height
(mm)
Unladen Weight
(kg)
Approx. Lifting
Time
SC-125-D-M 125kg 1,420mm Manual 500 x 840mm 430mm 100kg 19 pumps
SC-125-D-E 125kg 1,420mm Battery Electric 500 x 840mm 430mm 147kg 9 seconds
SC-300-S-M 300kg 840mm Manual 500 x 840mm 335mm 83kg 18 pumps
SC-300-S-E 300kg 840mm Battery Electric 500 x 840mm 335mm 130kg 9 seconds
SC-300-D-M 300kg 1,350mm Manual 590 x 840mm 295mm 110kg 25 pumps
SC-300-D-E 300kg 1,350mm Battery Electric 590 x 840mm 295mm 147kg 15 seconds
SC-450-D-M 450kg 1,550mm Manual 610 x 1,030mm 295mm 143kg 71 pumps
SC-450-D-E 450kg 1,550mm Battery Electric 610 x 1,030mm 295mm 190kg 26 seconds
SC-500-S-M 500kg 900mm Manual 610 x 1,030mm 340mm 109kg 40 pumps
SC-500-S-E 500kg 900mm Battery Electric 610 x 1,030mm 340mm 158kg 12 seconds
Heavy Duty Mobile Scissor Lift Tables Standard Specifi cations
Model Capacity (kg) Lift Height
(mm) Operation Platform
L x W (mm)
Closed Height
(mm)
Unladen Weight
(kg)
Approx. Lifting
Time
SC-500-D-M 500kg 1,900mm Manual 840 x 1,350mm 490mm 306kg 80 pumps
SC-500-D-E 500kg 1,900mm Battery Electric 840 x 1,350mm 490mm 352kg 30 seconds
SC-500-T-M 500kg 2,900mm Manual 840 x 1,350mm 655mm 375kg 468 pumps
SC-500-T-E 500kg 2,900mm Battery Electric 840 x 1,350mm 655mm 420kg 105 seconds
SC-800-S-M 800kg 1,050mm Manual 840 x 1,350mm 360mm 222kg 80 pumps
SC-800-S-E 800kg 1,050mm Battery Electric 840 x 1,350mm 360mm 270kg 30 seconds
SC-800-D-M 800kg 1,900mm Manual 840 x 1,350mm 490mm 315kg 160 pumps
SC-800-D-E 800kg 1,900mm Battery Electric 840 x 1,350mm 490mm 363kg 54 seconds
SC-1000-S-M 1,000kg 1,050mm Manual 1,000 x 2,000mm 360mm 350kg 80 pumps
SC-1000-S-E 1,000kg 1,050mm Battery Electric 1,000 x 2,000mm 360mm 397kg 25 seconds
SC-1250-S-M 1,250kg 1,050mm Manual 840 x 1,350mm 360mm 230kg 80 pumps
SC-1250-S-E 1,250kg 1,050mm Battery Electric 840 x 1,350mm 360mm 278kg 25 seconds
Why Choose an Elevation Light Duty Mezzanine Lift or Goods Lift?
No structural work
required to installation

‘Partners’ rather than distributors as we consider them a vital part of the Elevation team.
This collaborative relationship enables us to embrace customer challenges and go the extra mile to
improve their working environment with our lifting aids.
To find your local Elevation partner, visit our website www.elevation-mh.com.
Become an Elevation Partner
If you think you can share the same commitment and passion for improving the health, safety and
efficiency in the customer’s workplace, please contact us to introduce yourselves. We can then provide
more information about how you can become the local Elevation Partner in your area and join our network
of international resellers.
Freedom Stacker Standard Specifi cation
Model Capacity (kg) Width over forks (fi xed)
(mm) Fork Length (mm) Min. Lift Height
(mm)
Max. Lift Height
(mm)
ST-FR-260-1600-E 260kg 520mm 550mm 90mm 1,600mm
Freedom Plus Stacker Standard Specifi cation
Model Capacity (kg) Min. Lift Height (mm) Max. Lift Height (mm)
ST-FR-350-1200-E 350kg 90mm 1,600mm
Voyager Stacker Standard Specifi cations
Model Capacity (kg) Adjustable Fork Dims.
(mm)
Min. Lift Height
(mm)
Max. Lift Height
(mm) Operation
ST-VOY-500-1100-M 500kg 320 - 650 x 1,140mm 90mm 1,100mm Manual
ST-VOY-500-1100-E 500kg 320 - 650 x 1,140mm 90mm 1,100mm Electric
Freedom & Voyager Stacker Specifications
Here are our standard specifications for our Elevation Freedom and Voyager Stackers. Remember – if these
aren’t quite right, we specialise in designing and manufacturing bespoke solutions specifically tailored to your